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Amortization Schedule

Gerald Ford Stock # :  56804 Loan Amount : 18462.80
Betty Ford Date :  09-05-2018 Interest : 1219.84
7623 WEST NEW CASTLE DR Yr Make :  2015 Honda APR % : 4.20
Grand Rapids, MI 49555 Model :  Crosstour EXLV6 Term : 36
Cell # :  773-491-0089 VIN # :  5J6TF2H51FL000730 Payment : 546.74
Home # :  815-469-6762 Key # :  000L326   Frequency : MONTHLY

Monthly   Total  Monthly   Total Total  Gross Pay-Off
# Date Interest Interest Principal Principal Paid Balance Balance Amount Pd Date

09-05-18 19682.64 18462.80
1 10-05-18 65.94 65.94 480.80 480.80 546.74 19135.90 17982.00 ____________ ____________________
2 11-05-18 64.11 130.04 482.63 963.44 1093.48 18589.16 17499.36 ____________ ____________________
3 12-05-18 62.27 192.32 484.47 1447.90 1640.22 18042.42 17014.90 ____________ ____________________

2018 Interest = 192.32
4 01-05-19 60.44 252.76 486.30 1934.20 2186.96 17495.68 16528.60 ____________ ____________________
5 02-05-19 58.61 311.37 488.13 2422.33 2733.70 16948.94 16040.47 ____________ ____________________
6 03-05-19 56.78 368.15 489.96 2912.29 3280.44 16402.20 15550.51 ____________ ____________________
7 04-05-19 54.95 423.10 491.79 3404.08 3827.18 15855.46 15058.72 ____________ ____________________
8 05-05-19 53.12 476.21 493.62 3897.71 4373.92 15308.72 14565.09 ____________ ____________________
9 06-05-19 51.28 527.50 495.46 4393.16 4920.66 14761.98 14069.64 ____________ ____________________

10 07-05-19 49.45 576.95 497.29 4890.45 5467.40 14215.24 13572.35 ____________ ____________________
11 08-05-19 47.62 624.57 499.12 5389.57 6014.14 13668.50 13073.23 ____________ ____________________
12 09-05-19 45.79 670.36 500.95 5890.52 6560.88 13121.76 12572.28 ____________ ____________________
13 10-05-19 43.96 714.32 502.78 6393.30 7107.62 12575.02 12069.50 ____________ ____________________
14 11-05-19 42.13 756.45 504.61 6897.91 7654.36 12028.28 11564.89 ____________ ____________________
15 12-05-19 40.30 796.74 506.44 7404.36 8201.10 11481.54 11058.44 ____________ ____________________

2019 Interest = 604.43
16 01-05-20 38.46 835.21 508.28 7912.63 8747.84 10934.80 10550.17 ____________ ____________________
17 02-05-20 36.63 871.84 510.11 8422.74 9294.58 10388.06 10040.06 ____________ ____________________
18 03-05-20 34.80 906.64 511.94 8934.68 9841.32 9841.32 9528.12 ____________ ____________________
19 04-05-20 32.97 939.61 513.77 9448.45 10388.06 9294.58 9014.35 ____________ ____________________
20 05-05-20 31.14 970.74 515.60 9964.06 10934.80 8747.84 8498.74 ____________ ____________________
21 06-05-20 29.31 1000.05 517.43 10481.49 11481.54 8201.10 7981.31 ____________ ____________________
22 07-05-20 27.47 1027.52 519.27 11000.76 12028.28 7654.36 7462.04 ____________ ____________________
23 08-05-20 25.64 1053.17 521.10 11521.85 12575.02 7107.62 6940.95 ____________ ____________________
24 09-05-20 23.81 1076.98 522.93 12044.78 13121.76 6560.88 6418.02 ____________ ____________________
25 10-05-20 21.98 1098.95 524.76 12569.55 13668.50 6014.14 5893.25 ____________ ____________________
26 11-05-20 20.15 1119.10 526.59 13096.14 14215.24 5467.40 5366.66 ____________ ____________________
27 12-05-20 18.32 1137.42 528.42 13624.56 14761.98 4920.66 4838.24 ____________ ____________________

2020 Interest = 340.68
28 01-05-21 16.48 1153.90 530.26 14154.82 15308.72 4373.92 4307.98 ____________ ____________________
29 02-05-21 14.65 1168.56 532.09 14686.90 15855.46 3827.18 3775.90 ____________ ____________________
30 03-05-21 12.82 1181.38 533.92 15220.82 16402.20 3280.44 3241.98 ____________ ____________________
31 04-05-21 10.99 1192.37 535.75 15756.57 16948.94 2733.70 2706.23 ____________ ____________________
32 05-05-21 9.16 1201.52 537.58 16294.16 17495.68 2186.96 2168.64 ____________ ____________________
33 06-05-21 7.33 1208.85 539.41 16833.57 18042.42 1640.22 1629.23 ____________ ____________________
34 07-05-21 5.49 1214.35 541.25 17374.81 18589.16 1093.48 1087.99 ____________ ____________________
35 08-05-21 3.66 1218.01 543.08 17917.89 19135.90 546.74 544.91 ____________ ____________________
36 09-05-21 1.83 1219.84 544.91 18462.80 19682.64 0.00 0.00 ____________ ____________________

2021 Interest = 82.42


